
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPANO 1.ICONTRACTIDCODE E O F 1

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOulsmONMPuRCHAsEREO NO. dtd 1/6/05 5.PROJECTNO. (Ifapphaible)

M004 See Block 15C HR-04-361-002 * |

6. IssuEDB CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Iotaterthanitem6) CDE 0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Corrcission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts Divison of Contracts
Contract Management Branch #1 Contract Management Branch it
Mail Stop T-712 Mail Stop;-T7I2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county. State and ZIP Code) AX) .A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ENGINEERING SUPPORT PERSONNEL, INC. SB. DATED (SEE REMI1t)

626 164TH STREET S.W. I3A MODIFICATION OF CONT0ACTIORDER NO.
38-04-36IM003

LYNW00D VIA 980378116
10B. DATED (SEEITEM13)

CODE FACILITY CODE 12_-_2_3-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[]The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers a Is extended, []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the follovlng methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWiLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA ofrequired) Job Code: R8471 B&R No: 5-8415-122161 BOC: 252A
Appn No: 31X0200 DUNS: 849193107 OBLIGATE: $273,288.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

m | A THIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUED PURSuANTTO: (Speclyauthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN rEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rrEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER is MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chilanges In paying office. appropriation date. etc.)

x SET FORTH IN IrEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTrHoRTY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type ot rmodificatron and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 3 is not, jj is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, Including sclltatiscontrad subject matter ohare Feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY05 funds in the amount of $273,288.00, thereby
increasing the obligated amount of the contract from $425,000.00 to $698,288.00.

SUM05ARY OF NRC OBLIGATIONS:
FY 2003 $350.000

FY 2004 $ 75,000
FY 2005 $273,288

TOTAL $698,288

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Excapt as provided herein. an terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item OA or IOA. as haretfore changed, remaIns unchanged and In full tore and eflec.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) I G6K NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Elinor Cunningham
Contracting Offic .

(Type or print)

1SB. CONTRACTORtOFFEROR

(Signatim of person authorized to sign)

TEMPLATE - ADMOTS SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADM002


